IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM A-502
MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE
DOCKET FOR THE WEEK OF:
AUGUST 25, 2014 through AUGUST 29, 2014
(As of August 20, 2014)

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

MONDAY AUGUST 25, 2014

14-cv-01761-MIW

14-cv-01765-REB-MJW

14-cv-01530-WIM-MIW

14-cv-01785-MSK

14-cv-01667-MSK-MIW

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Hammack v. Alpha Recovery Corp.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Barnett v. BOCC of County of Montrose

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Fischbach v. LendingTree, LLC

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Armijo v. Star Farms, Inc

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Rodell v. Objective Interface Systems

TUESDAY AUGUST 26, 2014

14-cv-01059-MSK-MJIW

13-cv-02961-CMA-MIW

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Ybanez v. Scott, et al

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Sayed v. Broman

WEDNESDAY AUGUST 27, 2014

14-cv-01524-REB-MJW

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Broadcast Music, Incv. B & D LLC




IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM A-502
MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE
DOCKET FOR THE WEEK OF:
AUGUST 25, 2014 through AUGUST 29, 2014
(As of August 20, 2014)

THURSDAY AUGUST 28, 2014

10:00 a.m.  14-cv-01344-RM-MJIW TELEPHONIC STATUS CONFERENCE
Peck v. Chiddix Excavating, Inc.

10:30 a.m.  14-cv-00317-PAB-MJW MOTIONS HEARING
Boxer F2, L.P. v. Flamingo West, Ltd.

FRIDAY AUGUST 29, 2014

NO DOCKET SET




